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Tarbell Co.

$97 PER MONTH
Why..Rent?

§16,500 FULL ASKING PRICE
this 3 bedroom home
s only 6 vears old.
i very popular

Located a
it will not

neighborhood,

t]
to

l‘lu‘ financing  is rd
Take over loan lv( $11,700
hl4 % interest and $97
l'(‘l‘ month pays all.

3 buhnul
on down payment. FR 8-4247.

3 & FAMILY
2 Fireplaces

Nestled in tlm )u-l;:hlmrl:mul
of pleasant surroundi nfz

vou mu-t see for yoursell .uul
that this is one
lunl 3 bedroom and
room buys on the
Family room
has  beamed ceiling, raised
hearth fireplace, glass slid-
ing doors. There are 8 good
sized bedrooms W large
closets, 1 b master
bach has glass shower doors
kitchen has disposal and sep-
arate service porch, full dln-
ing room. 4 fruit trees in the
back yard, loads of flowers
and plants in the planters,
xoumlololf‘ enclosed with cin-
d; all,  Price unh

$§19,950 — mistake
ing only ,ls 950, FR §-4 4247.

4 BEDROOMS
Rumpus Room

Beautiful provincial home lo-
cated in a wonderful neigh-
borhood. Has tremendous rear
lhm;: room, 1% baths, love-

wool wall to_wall carpet-
lux throughout, PV rock fire-
place, built-in GE l\umvl and

family
market today.

room attnchcd to garage,
v eglankors, aprfa lora.
good glz
1oom for  baot raller.
Move in May lb—Subml
FR 8-4

ELLINWOOD
sView‘
Qe P Fomtls "k Syhot:
wood lera has won, P%rr:lnl

the large 4%%
anxious. FR §-424

RUSTIC

A wonderful place to come
home, after a hard day's
\vmk Has modern exterior,
An open pla n 2 & dun homc
The den  gives

“‘mountain cabin' lulln
hns a_ fireplace that
lei 7 feet wide and
from floor to ceiling,
is covered with rustic

ha

nnd
s at

runs
which

unbeatable,  $11,600
$110 a month pays all.
84247,

SWIM POOL

It you are looking for a
home with a pool for those
hot summer days coming up
-we have 3 at the present
time, are exceptional
huvw due to the many ex-
ocated in very good
m-lghlmrhmd«x and the prices
are reasonable — starting as
low 950 asking. Fnr
further information  call
FR 8-4247

PROVINCIAL
3 Bedroom-2 Bath

ONLY  $20,760 I"(\R THIS
CHARMING RUST. HOME,
located on a_qu et Cul de
Sac 8t ﬁ family kitchen,
with natural cabinets, built-
in range and oven, disposal,
forced, alr heat, wall to wall
throughout,  glass

doors, ) ‘mllu,
accoustic ceilings,

loan
and
FR

ting
«lldiniz

-prlnklms
Extremely
ll'n\n‘ |1 lt

dow

n. an
. Submit on
4247,

4 BEDROOMS

A‘iKIVG $21.950 k‘()R T)IN
1 ROOM, b ATH
IIO\I l-, near St. (,:mu-rluo 8§
church, an gol
cour shoppin,
tran such

as. water softener, disposal,
work bench, Suhmlt on down
and price, FR 8-4247,

SOUTHWOOD
Built-ins

Located on a very at-
tive street. One of thes
Southwood 8 bedroom,
1% bath models, with a serv-
ice porch., Big picture win-
dow in the living room, wall
to wall (m{mnng drapes, au-
tomatic water softener, built-
in booth in extra large kit-
chen, Also bullt-in range and

oven, tll»k),osul, natural’ cabl
ots, PAYMENTS ON

GI _LOAN ONLY $98

MONTH, including taxes,
principal, Interost and insur-

ance, FR 8-4247,

LOCATION

Torrance View
UNBEATABLE ~ LOCATION,
CLOSE TO CALLE MAYOR
rade  school, South  High
chool, and 'shopping, 1%
baths, 8 lm(lmunw forced air
heat, . natural cabi-
nets and ( mnh- tile in Kit-
. wool
carpeting  with

‘m(l(llm!. OWNER
XIOUS! Submit,

AN

FR 8-4247—anytime

TARBELL |

226th & Hawthorne Blvd,
(In !ﬁnt of Pnﬂlnyn)

3 Bedroom-A - 1 Zone

1% baths, co 4 patio, 2
oxtra lots, fenced, g.mll for
horses, eohickens, or lots of
kids, Near schools and shop-
ping.

3 BDRM.,, COUNTY

Hardwood flool

2 car ga-
rage, extra bulh " $18,600. 10%

11

Here We Go Again

Southwest Torrance |

4 Bedroom & Family Room
real

Look At This! !'!

In Madrona Square a chance In 8 lovely  residential

to buy a real lovely hed- ane B
room, 1% bath home with it i ¢
Banitetns. fobeed alp heat fit: | and faplly - room - with - 1
place, “..n to wall pot- | baths, This is especially for
ing, dre You can have ali | the large family. Imagine
this for nnl\ $3000 down, | $2500 can handie down pay-
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

163 PASEO DE LA CONCHA, HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA

Alyce O'Rourke, Realtor FR 5-5568 or FR 5- 0529
O HOURKE BUILDING — HAWTHORNE BLVD, AT 101 HWY

Ll % Chil's

No Down
$99 mo.

Principal & Interest

our furnd-
units are

eni{‘or trust deed

BUY

C-2 corner. Building vacant,
1700 square feet, Large lot for
off street pmklnib uddmuns,
ete. Arlington at

M FOR BXPANSION

ming pool, 8 units on ;)

treo shaded lot near Catholic gb“d’l"m' den, cl:ll) ,m'_’:“‘«"{g':

*;f}:m" fgl"“,:“':’ u‘:}’ﬂ"’“ﬁ}‘l | living room with slg{l}in glass
00rs to pal 'orc d.alr heat,

§27,600. Bmmutulyhmoé

RUrag

SOUTHWOOD -— ng
1% baths at $18, 500, m% i
loan, $12,800 balance, $7I mo
Joseph T. Allen PrmcLPaI & Interest
FIXBR o F ed bed d
room and der
REALTOR West of érox‘lshnslncln yla‘f)r.
rance Also houses in Gare
4611 Torrance Blvd, dona, Wilmington, Auuse, ca.
vina, Glendora

FR 1-4661

AFTRR 6 CALL DA 8-7183

3 BEDROOM 2 BATH

MAY L. ARANT

Realtor—Since 1948

PL 3-42l|

G.l. RESALE It No Answer, Call
This 1s the most beautiful | . DA _9-3683 or OR 4-8695
home in Southwood,

G.l. RESALE -
$395 DOWN

VACANT  for
Immedlate ruumqlou ﬁlwwlv
decorated, Including wall

21726 Red-

o by then call,
l:uun (off Cargon),

SAVE

3 22 =4 wall carpets, large kitchen,
TNV 00 Bhhio00 Bowh | tonced” yurd. No auliying of
than  new, l.uwly home, 8 f"" llum Just assume exist-
bedrooms plus dren' ng loan,

knotty ne  pla
try hadtl Firepltice 23844 Hawthorne Blvd,
decorated, Walk t

294

BEST IN SOUTH 'I‘ORRAN(‘B)
~Large 2 bedroom home, 2%

shopping center,

5622 WHITE COURT

Executive 4 bedroom and

family room home.  Lary anu:« gr:)lazn, c:nuc'xt'gm ’l“’l‘l’l‘lu' Ilke
swimming  pool, large  lot, bemity,  Small  dow 4
You must see to appreciate. 1000 DOWN ~— Nioe § Bed-

room home, garage, County,
N, Burton, Realtor
__I'A 8.7978

TOM MAURI

AND ASSOCIATES
4007 Torvance Blvd., Tol

FR 1-4664
$900|DOWN

wall to

912 TVES TANK
North “:lllill\hb lh- ach,

kitehen NI'( lll HIGH 4

“Open Dail
Want the Best?

Lovely 8 “King' size bed-
rooms, 1% baths, large rear
living room overlookin

tiful  back  yard,
range and oven, corner
wall to wall

ing room. Corner lot, double
garage, This home is a show
place. Price $£27,996.

Woman’s Dream

Lu\elv 3 bedroom and far
ily room, 13 baths, built- |n
elootric range and oven, fire-
plaou. rbeque, family room,
wall to wall om’poﬂnsi drapes
fenced = yard, rink er By
tem, shake '

mn Seo w nppmlmq Px

Don’t Miss This

Large 3 bedroom and fam-
ily room, 1% baths, built-in
range and o\en forced
heat, wall
throughout,
ner_lot, 750

at 5% % interest, Wanting rm
gomeone to take it ov
Price $22,950—Terms.

4 Bdrm, Rumpus rm.

baths, forced air heaf
rlmnllce bullt ln runze “und
nj
Prolosalon 1y lnndscupe«l KA
duu le rnﬁe, circular drives
y 2366 W. 230th,

Money Maker

8 1-bedroom units, 8 furn-

ished, Hardwood floors, large
rooms, natural cabinets,
87.50 month income,

35 or
Price 343.000.

Best Location
A ann 3 bcdroom, 1% bath

Term

in _Torrance Gardens.
WI“ to wall curpeu lots of
paneling_and paper, oversized

master ba droom. uble gav
rage. Real

buy at 819,
terms.

Business.& Income

beautiful |nccmc uniu on
Carson-front unit uld be
used for \lllnon lnnomn

33&0 or non!h. Prico $42,-

Lorge Family Home
bedroom, older home,
$, In nxcellem condi-

In aounty- Bsepar-

ate dining rnom. ur(lwood

!lnorm over 3 Ou=~

ble aauched 4, Farage off alley

. long at $16,600

I Acr

I h
;.,0.“131 [
od A-I. Price

on 166x.
Tor!‘lnco

180x125, C-3 Iot on Arl(lll-
ton. Price $35,000—te

S M-l2 Lot
iroom homa 40x 300
oot 33 lot, With_ 80x30 miop

? lot, Home could
bo \xsad or office, Room to

expand. Price $14,600, terms,

Medical Suites

conditioned medical
nun.u for lease in new build-

y 't Dark”
! Duplex

bedroom duplex on

2 corner
lot. Bu
12 ¢

erator;
hardw, mul
Sw‘mm

v
cabinets,
. Jarge  rooms
¢, Real buy at
Terms.

Lomita

3 bedgoom, 1% bulh older 2
story home, ith back apart-
ment in rear l)l| corner lot
Hardwood  floo ﬂu-)\lln °
double garage. Px fce  $15,950
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